

**Complain Case 538/2015**

***Order dated: 14/09/2020***

Today is fixed for awaiting report of mediation and evidence b/c.  
None take no steps.

**Hence the case is adjourns today.**

To 22/03/2021 for awaiting report of mediation and evidence b/c.

D/C by me

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman.